
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
49 
35 
53 
74 
51 

6 
12 
71 
73 
98 
29 
19 
88 
58 
21 
16 

8 
44 
77 
79 

Name 
Kristofer Olson 
Robert Kahn 
Collin Jackson 
Ross Murray 
Don McMillon 
Sean Whitwood 
Mike Henderson 
Igor Lyustin 
Christopher Qualls 
Marc Hoover 
Igor Gandzjuk 
Albert Correia 
Robert Kelley 
Tim Sullivan 
Andrew Gardner 
Michael Thompson 
Taz Harvey 
Bryan MacMillan 
Michael Heintzman 
Clark Nunes 

Class 
GT2 
GT2 
GT3 
T1 
GT2 
T1 
GT3 
T1 
GT2 
T1 
AS 
GT3 
GT2 
T1 
AS 
AS 
GT3 
GT2 
GT3 
AS 

Best Tm 
1:32.325 
1:34.553 
1:34.730 
1:34.981 
1:35.409 
1:37.439 
1:38.738 
1:39.131 
1:41.106 
1:41.463 
1:41.832 
1:43.722 
1:45.145 
1:47.226 
1:48.610 
1:48.786 

Diff 

2.228 
2.405 
2.656 
3.084 
5.114 
6.413 
6.806 
8.781 
9.138 
9.507 

11.397 
12.820 
14.901 
16.285 
16.461 

Best Speed 
87.266 
85.209 
85.050 
84.825 
84.445 
82.686 
81.598 
81.274 
79.687 
79.406 
79.119 
77.677 
76.626 
75.138 
74.181 
74.061 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
8 
9 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
1991 Acura NSX 
2006  C he v ro le t  C o rv e tte  
1994 Nissan 240SX 
2005 Ford Mustang 
2 0 0 9  C h e v r o l e t  Z 0 6  C a m a r o  
2 0 0 2  C h e v r o l e t  c o r v e t t e  Z 0 6  
1995 Mazda RX-7 
1992 Acura NSX 
Chevrolet Camero 
2002 Chevy Corvette 
2007 Ford M ustang GT  
1999 Porsche Boxster 
2014  C hev ro le t  C am a ro  
2001  C he v ro le t  C o rv e tte  
2007 Ford M ustang GT  
1987 C hev ro le t  cam a ro  
1 9 9 8  A c u r a  I n t e g r a  T yp e  R  
1993 Ford Mustang 
1 9 9 5  M a zda  GT 3  - M ia ta  
2 0 0 7  F o rd  Sp e c  M u s ta ng  

Hometown 
Shingle Springs CA 
Las Vegas NV 
Langley BC 
Marina del Rey CA 
Texarkana TX 
Norco CA 
Alpine CA 
San Francisco CA 
W Los Angeles CA 
Shingle Springs CA 
Prunedale CA 
San Jose CA 
huntington beach  CA 
Danville CA 
Walnut Creek CA 
Vacaville CA 
Danville CA 
Benicia CA 
SAN JOSE CA 
San Jose CA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2019 11:31:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marcy Crawford 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chairman, SOM - Cathy Barnard 

Sanction #19-ST-6185 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 7 

Grp 7 Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 10:51:35 

Weathertech RacewayLaguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/27/2019 10:55 AM 
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